
 

 

 

Use of CDBG Funds by ANACORTES, WA FROM 01/01/2006 TO 12/31/2006 

AS OF 04/01/2007 

Matrix 
Code 

Activity 
Group 

Matrix Code Name Disbursements Pct. of 
Total 

03 PI Public Facilities and Improvements (General) $83,442.00 76.76% 
Subtotal for:  PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS $83,442.00 76.76%

Subtotal for:  PUBLIC SERVICES 

Total Disbursements 

$25,259.00 

$108,701.00 

23.24% 

100% 

05 PS Public Services (General) $25,259.00 23.24% 
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